
District of Columbia Government Salary Schedule: Management Supervisory Service (MSS)

Fiscal Year: 2013 Service Code Definition: Management Supervisory Service (MSS)

Effective Date: 04/07/13

Union/Nonunion: Non-union Affected CBU/Service Code(s): MSS A51, MSS A53, MSS A65, XAA A51

Pay Plan/Schedule: MS  
Peoplesoft Schedule: DS0086

% Increase: 3%

Resolution Number:

Date of Resolution:

Grade MINIMUM

11 58,442$              

12 68,962$              

13 79,306$              

14 91,201$              

15 101,234$            

16 112,334$            157,267$                   

82,753$                    

127,682$                   

95,167$                    

109,442$                  

96,546$                     

111,028$                   

134,800$                  

121,480$                  

MAXIMUMMIDPOINT

70,131$                    81,819$                     

141,727$                   


